
Published on September 25, 2014 

 

2014/15 Runnymede Junior and Senior Public School Council 

Executive Email 2014-15 Position 

Dale (Narinder) 
Cadeau 

ncadeau@bell.net Co-Chair  

Jackie Marrie  codstongues@hotmail.com Co-Chair 

Helen Williams helen.williams@hotmail.ca  Treasurer  

Nancy Bestic nmbestic@hotmail.com Secretary 

Executive & 

Email 2014-15 Position   

Committee Chairs 

Dale (Narinder) 
Cadeau 

ncadeau@bell.net Co-Chair  

Jackie Marrie  codstongues@hotmail.com Co-Chair 

Helen Williams helen.williams@hotmail.ca  Treasurer  

Nancy Bestic nmbestic@hotmail.com Secretary 

Amelia Dennis Amelia.Dennis@tdsb.on.ca Principal  

Anna Intarakosit Anna.intarakosit@tdsb.on.ca   

Susan Wawrow Susan.wawrow@tdsb.on.ca   

Alice Bell  alicebell@sympatico.ca Arts 

Sharon Kelly tsckelly@rogers.com Arts 

Jacqueline Schaller jschaller@primus.ca Arts 

Marshall Leslie  industrialarts@rogers.com  Centennial  

Kyra Blessing  Kyra.blessing@rogers.com 

Centennial 
Celebration 

Rohit Parekh rp@conduitlaw.com  Communications 

Jerry Tiessen jerry.tiessen@sympatico.ca  STEM 

Sarah Frame angus.sarah.frame@sympatico.ca Yard  

Krista Wylie emandkrista@sympatico.ca  Ward 7 

Jennifer McLean jenmc01@gmail.com Ward 7 

Audrey Robinson audreyrobinson@bell.net Spirit 

Leslie Robbins lrob25@hotmail.com Spirit 

Karen Gautam karen.gautam@gmail.com       Spirit 
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